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First
Name

Submitted Last
Name ↑

Email
Email
Yes
No

Phone Number
Member
Address

status

Dale Francis dale.francis@shaw.ca Yes 250-472-1104
4444

Rangemont
Place

inactive

Charles Frank charlespfrank@gmail.com 250-298-7347 inactive

Glen Fraser fraserglen@gmail.com 250-217-5017
2431 Lund

Road
inactive

Rob Froher Robfroher@gmail.com 250 516 4357
1025

bewdley
inactive

Byron Fry byronafry@gmail.com 2508895455
741

Walpole Rd
approved

Matthew Fuailefau Mattfuly1@gmail.com 7788720286
1927 west
park lane

inactive

Bernard Funston Bernardfunston1@gmail.com 6137612628
#403, 9870

Second
Street

inactive

Randy Gagnon rgagnon22@gmail.com 2504155299
5787 Sea
Terrace
Road

approved

Neil Garneau neilgarneau@gmail.com 6479287484
208 - 465
Niagara St

inactive

Peter Garrett petergarrett7138@gmail.com 2505923100
988

Victoria
Avenue

inactive

Yves Gendron yvesgendron@shaw.ca 250-642-2749
6624

Acreman
Place

approved

Eric Gesinger bigslide2@hotmail.com 7786796911
946 Dunn

ave
approved

Jack Gibbons-Kehler lardmonk@hotmail.com 6044459552
1531 pear

st
inactive

Jason Giesbrecht giesbrecht.jason@gmail.com Yes 250-478-9591
1150

Mcbriar
Ave

approved

Ian Gillespie ian.gillespie@mac.com 2503853980
986

Tattersall
Drive

inactive
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Miles Gillespie milesgillespie00@gmail.com 2505082005
264

Hartland
Ave

inactive

Rob Gipson zerandise@shaw.ca 2508587627
4186

Bremerton
St

approved

Rick Godfrey Rick.Godfrey@Telus.net 250-595-0838

Apt. 302,
1680

Poplar
Avenue

inactive

Jonathan Gourley gourley.ja@gmail.com 7783020872
1435

Denman St
inactive

Dan Graham dan.graham09@gmail.com 6043455702
2589 Cook
Street

approved
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